VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG

ELECTION RESULTS 04/05/2005

TOTAL VOTES CAST IN
THE VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG:

347

State Superintendent
Gregg Underheim
Elizbeth Burmaster

Justice Supreme Court
Ann W. Bradley

Circuit Ct Judge — Branch 3
Gary Langhoff

Qostburg President
Jack E. Hoffmann

Qostburg Trustee
Glenn W. Wynveen
Roger Buyze
Gerald Harrison

Steve Eggebeen

218
117

258

279

254

246
226
183

280

Qostburg School Board
James Swart

Mark A. Dulmes

Harris J. Draayers

State Wide Referenda
Change from 2 to 4 year terms
for certain county officers

YES

NO

County Referendum 1

State mandated court system to
be paid by state, not county.
YES

NO

County Referendum 2

State mandated human services
to be paid by state, not county.
YES

NO

305
285
280

260
67

258
70

250
76



